
Кол-во 

групп
класс Уч-ся

1-а 1 28

1-б 1 31

1-в 1 29

1-г 1 13 1 1 Г- VII вид 10

2-а 1 33

2-б 1 33

2-в 1 31

3-а  1 34

3-б 1 33

3-в 1 34

3-г 1 17 1 3 Г- VII вид 16

4-а 1 31

4-б 1 35

4-в 1 32

Всего 14 414

5-а 1 37

5-б 1 36

5-к 1 29 1 5 К - кадеты 29

6-а 1 34

6-б 1 36

6-в 1 18 1 6 В- VII вид 14

6-к 1 33 1 6 К - кадеты 33

7-а 1 36

7-б 1 35

7-в 1 34

8-а 1 35

8-б 1 36

8-к 1 29 1 8 К - кадеты 29

9-а 1 27

9-б 1 30

9-в 1 26

9-к 1 22 1 9 К - кадеты 22

Всего 17 533

10-а 1 27

10-к 1 30

11-а 1 27

11-к 1 20

Всего 4 104

 НАПОЛНЯЕМОСТЬ 

ГБОУ школы № 380 Санкт-Петербурга

Красносельского района имени А.И.Спирина

на 12.01.2026

ГПД

Директор                                                         О.Н. Агунович

Классы

Итого

Кол-во 

классов

35

Кол-во 

уч-ся

1051

3

2

1

13

83

61

30

327

Логопункт

0


